    CFORTH-QSFP-H40G-CUxM Specifications Rev. D00C
                       Page 1
Preliminary DATA SHEET
CFORTH-QSFP-H40G-CUxM
QSFP+ Copper Cable Assembly
CFORTH-QSFP-H40G-CUxM Overview
CFORTH-QSFP-H40G-CUxM QSFP+ (Quad Small Form-factor Pluggable Plus) Copper direct-attach cables are suitable
for very short distances and offer a highly cost-effective way to establish a 40-Gigabit link between QSFP+ ports. QSFP+

. 40Gigabit Ethernet
. Serial Data Transmission
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CFORTH-QSFP-H40G-CU1M QSFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly Passive 1 Meter
CFORTH-QSFP-H40G-CU3M QSFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly Passive 3 Meter
CFORTH-QSFP-H40G-CU5M QSFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly Passive 5 Meter
    CFORTH-QSFP-H40G-CUxM Specifications Rev. D00C
                       Page 2
General Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Remarks
Bit Error Rate BER   1012